WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 30, wk starting 22/04/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
<
o N Interviews
S (Executive
> 3 Office)
§ |
g Meetin Meeting Meeting
g (Recruit (Teachi
o :
0 N (Recrui ment ng and
5 F tment and Learnin
- (@) and Admissi g
o) Admiss ons) Develop
o\ ions) ment)
§ Meeting |||Meeting Meeting
© 8 (Acade |||(CareersPlus and (Marcomms)
v F mic Corporate
; Q Service |||Relations)
N s)
v . .
5 S Meeting Academic
c g (Research Office) Services
-
N
<
N
‘T S
L 3
(o}
N
- 3
© &
5
a g
c 3§
N
i
&

Page 1, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling




WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 31, wk starting 29/04/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
- § Meeting Meeting
A\ Marcomms (Resear
© 5
o ch
= 2 Office)
<
QO o Team Meeting
S5 3 (Careers Plus)
al
<
QO g Meeting
; 3 (Accounting
S Group)
o
-
N
o
<
N
'z 8
L &
™
o
N
T &
n
0
o
N
C o
N
a2
0
o

Page 2, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling




WBS 2023-2024

Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 32, wk starting 06/05/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

12/05/2024 | 11/05/2024 | 10/05/2024 | 09/05/2024 | 08/05/2024 | 07/05/2024 | 06/05/2024

Page 3, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024

Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 33, wk starting 13/05/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

19/05/2024 | 18/05/2024 | 17/05/2024 | 16/05/2024 | 15/05/2024 | 14/05/2024 | 13/05/2024

Page 4, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024

Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 34, wk starting 20/05/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

26/05/2024 | 25/05/2024 | 24/05/2024 | 23/05/2024 | 22/05/2024 | 21/05/2024 | 20/05/2024

Page 5, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024

Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 35, wk starting 27/05/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

02/06/2024 | 01/06/2024 | 31/05/2024 | 30/05/2024 | 29/05/2024 | 28/05/2024 | 27/05/2024

Page 6, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 36, wk starting 03/06/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
®)
Q Team Meeting
S (Careers Plus)
|_

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

09/06/2024 | 08/06/2024 | 07/06/2024 | 06/06/2024 | 05/06/2024 | 04/06/2024 | 03/06/2024

Page 7, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling




WBS 2023-2024

Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 37, wk starting 10/06/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

16/06/2024 | 15/06/2024 | 14/06/2024 | 13/06/2024 | 12/06/2024 | 11/06/2024 | 10/06/2024

Page 8, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024

Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 38, wk starting 17/06/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

23/06/2024 | 22/06/2024 | 21/06/2024 | 20/06/2024 | 19/06/2024 | 18/06/2024 | 17/06/2024

Page 9, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024

Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 39, wk starting 24/06/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

30/06/2024 | 29/06/2024 | 28/06/2024 | 27/06/2024 | 26/06/2024 | 25/06/2024 | 24/06/2024

Page 10, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 40, wk starting 01/07/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
®)
Q Team Meeting
S (Careers Plus)
|_

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

07/07/2024 | 06/07/2024 | 05/07/2024 | 04/07/2024 | 03/07/2024 | 02/07/2024 | 01/07/2024

Page 11, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling




WBS 2023-2024

Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 41, wk starting 08/07/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

14/07/2024 | 13/07/2024 | 12/07/2024 | 11/07/2024 | 10/07/2024 | 09/07/2024 | 08/07/2024

Page 12, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 42, wk starting 15/07/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
o Maintenance (Academic Services)
Q Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
|_

We

Maintenance (Academic Services)

21/07/2024 | 20/07/2024 | 19/07/2024 | 18/07/2024 | 17/07/2024 | 16/07/2024 | 15/07/2024

- Maintenance (Academic Services)
L
|_
— Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
LL
) Maintenance (Academic Services)
©
n
(- Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
n

Page 13, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 43, wk starting 22/07/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
o Maintenance (Academic Services)
Q Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
|_

We

Maintenance (Academic Services)

28/07/2024 | 27/07/2024 | 26/07/2024 | 25/07/2024 | 24/07/2024 | 23/07/2024 | 22/07/2024

- Maintenance (Academic Services)
L
|_
— Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
LL
) Maintenance (Academic Services)
©
n
(- Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
n

Page 14, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 44, wk starting 29/07/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
o Maintenance (Academic Services)
Q Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
|_

We

Maintenance (Academic Services)

04/08/2024 | 03/08/2024 | 02/08/2024 | 01/08/2024 | 31/07/2024 | 30/07/2024 | 29/07/2024

- Maintenance (Academic Services)
L
|_
— Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
LL
) Maintenance (Academic Services)
©
n
(- Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
n

Page 15, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 45, wk starting 05/08/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM

01:00PM

02:00PM

03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Mo

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Tue

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

We

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Thu

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Fri

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Sat

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Sun

11/08/2024 | 10/08/2024 | 09/08/2024 | 08/08/2024 | 07/08/2024 | 06/08/2024 | 05/08/2024

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Page 16, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling




WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 46, wk starting 12/08/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
o Maintenance (Academic Services)
Q Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
|_

We

Maintenance (Academic Services)

18/08/2024 | 17/08/2024 | 16/08/2024 | 15/08/2024 | 14/08/2024 | 13/08/2024 | 12/08/2024

- Maintenance (Academic Services)
L
|_
— Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
LL
) Maintenance (Academic Services)
©
n
(- Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
n

Page 17, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024
Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 47, wk starting 19/08/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM
o Maintenance (Academic Services)
Q Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
|_

We

Maintenance (Academic Services)

25/08/2024 | 24/08/2024 | 23/08/2024 | 22/08/2024 | 21/08/2024 | 20/08/2024 | 19/08/2024

- Maintenance (Academic Services)
L
|_
— Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
LL
) Maintenance (Academic Services)
©
n
(- Maintenance (Academic Services)
-
n

Page 18, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024 CELCAT [t

Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 48, wk starting 26/08/2024)

web publisher

07:00AM| 08:00AM| 09:00AM| 10:00AM| 11:00AM| 12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM| 04:00PM| 05:00PM| 06:00PM| 07:00PM

08:00PM

09:00PM

Mo

Maintenance (Academic Services)

Tue

Maintenance (Academic Services)

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

01/09/2024 | 31/08/2024 | 30/08/2024 | 29/08/2024 | 28/08/2024 | 27/08/2024 | 26/08/2024

Page 19, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling




WBS 2023-2024

Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 49, wk starting 02/09/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

08/09/2024 | 07/09/2024 | 06/09/2024 | 05/09/2024 | 04/09/2024 | 03/09/2024 | 02/09/2024

Page 20, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024

Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 50, wk starting 09/09/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

15/09/2024 | 14/09/2024 | 13/09/2024 | 12/09/2024 | 11/09/2024 | 10/09/2024 | 09/09/2024

Page 21, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



WBS 2023-2024

Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 51, wk starting 16/09/2024)

CELCAT

web publisher

07:00AM

08:00AM

09:00AM

10:00AM

11:00AM

12:00PM| 01:00PM| 02:00PM| 03:00PM

04:00PM

05:00PM

06:00PM

07:00PM| 08:00PM| 09:00PM

Mo

Tue

We

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

22/09/2024 | 21/09/2024 | 20/09/2024 | 19/09/2024 | 18/09/2024 | 17/09/2024 | 16/09/2024

Page 22, published 26/04/2024 05:26:59 - University of Warwick, Warwick Business School - CELCAT Timetabling



