

# Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 30, wk starting 22/04/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	22/04/2024			Interviews (Executive Office)												
Tue	23/04/2024			Meetir g (Recru tment and Admis ions)	ui				Meeting (Recruit ment and Admissi ons)		Meeting (Teachi ng and Learnin g Develop ment)					
Wed	24/04/2024			Meeting (Acade mic Service s)	Meeting (Careersl Corporate Relations	e				Meeting Marcomm	ns)					
Thu	25/04/2024			Meeting (Researc	h Office)				cademic ervices							
Fri	26/04/2024															
Sat	27/04/2024															
Sun	28/04/2024															



# Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 31, wk starting 29/04/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mon	29/04/2024				Mee (Ma	ting rcomms)				Mee (Re ch Offi	eting sear ce)					
Tue	30/04/2024			T (0	eam Meet Careers Pl	ing us)										
We	01/05/2024									Mee (Acc Gro	eting counting up)					
Thu	02/05/2024															
F	03/05/2024															
Sat	04/05/2024															
Sun	05/05/2024															



# Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 32, wk starting 06/05/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mo	06/05/2024															
Tue	07/05/2024															
We	08/05/2024															
Thu	09/05/2024															
Fri	10/05/2024															
Sat	11/05/2024															
Sun	12/05/2024															



Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 33, wk starting 13/05/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	13/05/2024															
Tue	14/05/2024															
We	15/05/2024															
Thu	16/05/2024															
Fri	17/05/2024															
Sat	18/05/2024															
Sun	19/05/2024															



Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 34, wk starting 20/05/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	20/05/2024															
Tue	21/05/2024															
We	22/05/2024															
Thu	23/05/2024															
Fri	24/05/2024															
Sat	25/05/2024															
Sun	26/05/2024															



Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 35, wk starting 27/05/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	27/05/2024															
Tue	28/05/2024															
We	29/05/2024															
Thu	30/05/2024															
Fri	31/05/2024															
Sat	01/06/2024															
Sun	02/06/2024															



# Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 36, wk starting 03/06/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	03/06/2024															
Tue	04/06/2024			(C	eam Meeti Careers Plu	ing us)										
We	05/06/2024															
Thu	06/06/2024															
Fri	07/06/2024															
Sat	08/06/2024															
Sun	09/06/2024															



# Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 37, wk starting 10/06/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mo	10/06/2024															
Tue	11/06/2024															
We	12/06/2024															
Thu	13/06/2024															
Fri	14/06/2024															
Sat	15/06/2024															
Sun	16/06/2024															



# Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 38, wk starting 17/06/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Mo	17/06/2024															
Tue	18/06/2024															
We	19/06/2024															
Thu	20/06/2024															
Fri	21/06/2024															
Sat	22/06/2024															
Sun	23/06/2024															



Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 39, wk starting 24/06/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	24/06/2024															
Tue	25/06/2024															
We	26/06/2024															
Thu	27/06/2024															
Fri	28/06/2024															
Sat	29/06/2024															
Sun	30/06/2024															



# Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 40, wk starting 01/07/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	01/07/2024															
Tue	02/07/2024			(C	eam Meet Careers Pl	ing us)										
We	03/07/2024															
Thu	04/07/2024															
Fri	05/07/2024															
Sat	06/07/2024															
Sun	07/07/2024															



Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 41, wk starting 08/07/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	08/07/2024															
Tue	09/07/2024															
We	10/07/2024															
Thu	11/07/2024															
Fri	12/07/2024															
Sat	13/07/2024															
Sun	14/07/2024															



# Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 42, wk starting 15/07/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM C	)2:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			<u>'</u>						'	'	
Mo	15/07/2024															
Φ	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			<u>'</u>						'	'	
Tue	16/07/2024															
(1)	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)										·	
We	17/07/2024															
٦	024	Maintena	Maintenance (Academic Services)													
Thu	18/07/2024															
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)										'	
F	19/07/2024															
+	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)										1	
Sat	20/07/2024															
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Sun	21/07/2024															



# Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 43, wk starting 22/07/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM 0	2:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Mo	22/07/2024															
ne	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
n	23/07/2024															
(1)	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
We	24/07/2024															
٦	024	Maintena	Maintenance (Academic Services)													
Thu	25/07/2024															
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)		'	'						'	'	
F	26/07/2024															
<b>—</b>	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			'	'					'	'	
Sat	27/07/2024															
	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			'								
Sun	28/07/2024															



# Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 44, wk starting 29/07/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM 02	2:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Mo	29/07/2024															
Φ	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Tue	30/07/2024															
(1)	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
We	31/07/2024															
٦	024	Maintena	Maintenance (Academic Services)													
Thu	01/08/2024															
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
F	02/08/2024															
+	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			'	'	'				'	'	
Sat	03/08/2024															
	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)					'					'	
Sun	04/08/2024															



# Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 45, wk starting 05/08/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
0	05/08/2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)						ı				'	
Mo	/80/	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
ne	06/08/2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
	/08/	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
•																
Φ	07/08/2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
We	/08/	Maintenance (Academic Services)														
⊒	08/08/2024	Maintenance (Academic Services)														
Thu	3/08/	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
<del></del>	09/08/2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
T	/08/	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
at	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Sa	10/08/2024															
	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Sun	11/08/2024															
0,	17															



# Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 46, wk starting 12/08/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM 0	2:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Mo	12/08/2024															
ne	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Tu	13/08/2024															
(۱)	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			'						'	'	
We	14/08/2024															
٦	024	Maintena	Maintenance (Academic Services)													
Thu	15/08/2024															
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)									1	'	
H	16/08/2024															
<b>—</b>	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			<u>'</u>						1		
Sat	17/08/2024															
	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Sun	18/08/2024															



# Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 47, wk starting 19/08/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM 02	2:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Mo	19/08/2024															
ne	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)				·							
n_	20/08/2024															
(1)	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)				·							
We	21/08/2024															
٦	024	Maintena	Maintenance (Academic Services)													
Thu	22/08/2024															
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)			<u> </u>								
F	23/08/2024															
<b>-</b>	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)	<u> </u>		<u>'</u>	'	'				1		
Sat	24/08/2024															
	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)		·	<u>'</u>	'		· '	· '			'	
Sun	25/08/2024															



# Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 48, wk starting 26/08/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM 02:	:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
	024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Mo	26/08/2024															
Φ	2024	Maintena	nce (Acad	emic Serv	ices)											
Tue	27/08/2024															
We	28/08/2024															
Thu	29/08/2024															
Fri	30/08/2024															
Sat	31/08/2024															
Sun	01/09/2024															



Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 49, wk starting 02/09/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	02/09/2024															
Tue	03/09/2024															
We	04/09/2024															
Thu	05/09/2024															
Fri	06/09/2024															
Sat	07/09/2024															
Sun	08/09/2024															



Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 50, wk starting 09/09/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	09/09/2024															
Tue	10/09/2024															
We	11/09/2024															
Thu	12/09/2024															
Fri	13/09/2024															
Sat	14/09/2024															
Sun	15/09/2024															



Room timetable - 3.214 (Wk 51, wk starting 16/09/2024)

		07:00AM	08:00AM	09:00AM	10:00AM	11:00AM	12:00PM	01:00PM	02:00PM	03:00PM	04:00PM	05:00PM	06:00PM	07:00PM	08:00PM	09:00PM
Мо	16/09/2024															
Tue	17/09/2024															
We	18/09/2024															
Thu	19/09/2024															
Fri	20/09/2024															
Sat	21/09/2024															
Sun	22/09/2024															